SPRING 2012

Women's Studies Retention Committee Meeting

(Open to Women's Studies Faculty. Attendance by R.S.V.P.;

email requests will be emailed one week prior to date.)
Wednesday, February 8 « 5 PM « "Tapas on Main" (Main Street, Bethlehem)
Thursday, March 15 « 5 PM « "Tapas on Main" (Main Street, Bethlehem) CANCELLED
Wednesday, April 18 « 5 PM « "Tapas on Main" (Main Street. Bethlehem)

Women's Studies Steering Committee Meeting
(Open to Women's Studies Committee Members.

Email requests will be sent to committee one week prior to date.)
Wednesday, February 29 12 to 1 PM ¢ Fairchild Martindale, Room 379

Women's Studies Reading Group

(Open to Faculty)

Buffet style lunch will be provided. RSVPs will be needed.

Announcements and reading selections will go out prior to the date.
Monday, February 27 « 12 to 1:30 PM ¢ UC Faculty East Lounge. Reading material
Monday, April 30 ¢ 12 to 1:30 PM « UC Faculty East Lounge

Women's Studies Faculty Research Forum
(Open to Faculty and Staff. Catering by R.S.V.P.;
e-mail requests will be emailed one week prior to each date)
Lunch will be provided. RSVP's will be needed. Announcements will go out prior to the date.
Friday, February 24 « 12 to 1 PM « Maginnes Hall, Room 101
Speakers:_Judith Lasker, Professor and Chairperson Dept. Sociology & Anthropology and
Amy Biel, Monitoring and Evaluation Specialist, Heart to Heart
International, Inc.
Friday, March 23 « 12 to 1 PM ¢ Maginnes Hall, Room 101
Speaker: Vera Fennell, Associate Professor MLL
Friday, April 27 12 to 1 PM « Maginnes Hall, Room 101
Speaker: Marie-Sophie Armstrong, Associate Professor, MLL

LVAIC Undergraduate Conference in Women's Studies (2 day event)
Thursday, March 29 « Evening Lecture, 7 to 9 PM « Location to be determined
Friday, March 30 « All Day Conference, 8:30 AM to 3 PM
Times to be firmed up and location to be determined

Patti Ota Award Recognition Reception and WS Faculty and Student Dinner
RSVP's will be needed. Announcements will go out prior to the date.
April - Date and location TBD

Who is Patti T. Ota?

Dr. Ota was formerly the vice provost and dean for the college of Business and Economics

at Lehigh University where she led the faculty in responding to the challenges of assuring
continuation of accreditation and reorganized the lacocca Institute to ensure fiscal stability. Dr.
Ota currently holds the position of Associate Professor of Management Information Systems at
the University of Arizona.

You may find further information on Dr. Ota by clicking [here].



FALL 2011

Women's Studies Steering Committee Meeting
Thursday, October 6 « 12 to 1 PM « Maginnes Hall, Room 518

Women's Studies Retention Committee Meeting
Thursday, September 15 « 5 PM « "Tapas on Main" (Main Street, Bethlehem)

Women's Studies Reading Group

Buffet style lunch will be provided. RSVP's will be needed.

Announcements and reading selections will go out prior to the date.
Monday, October 3«12 to 1:30 PM « UC Faculty East Lounge
Monday, December 5+ 12 to 1:30 PM ¢ UC Faculty East Lounge

Women's Studies Faculty Research Forum
Lunch will be provided. RSVP's will be needed. Announcements will go out prior to the date.
Friday, September 23 « 12 to 1PM ¢ Maginnes Hall, Room 103 « Speaker: Michelle
LeMaster
Friday, November 4 ¢ 12 to 1:30 PM ¢ Maginnes Hall, Room 103 ¢ Speakers: Diane
Hyland
and Jackie Krasas
Friday, December 2 » 12 to 1:30 PM « Maginnes Hall, Room 103 « Speaker: James
Peterson

Lecture by Lise Eliot: (2 day event)

Lise Eliot: (2 day event)

Thursday, October 27 ¢ 5 t0 6:30 PM « NV 003

Friday, October 28 « Workshop - Morning Session » 11:30 AM to 1 PM « UC 303 « By
invitation only

For further information, please visit the ADVANCE website




